Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Mccarthy - (1104762) - Swinton SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
4:22.18
4:24.04
4:28.17
4:32.56
4:35.36
4:36.15
4:36.96
4:37.82
4:45.67
4:46.72
4:55.68
5:00.98
5:04.60

5:41.25
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Date

03/11/18
14/09/18
04/03/18
16/03/19
01/04/17
28/10/117
18/03/17
22/09/17
16/09/16
26/11/16
02/04/16
26/09/15
28/11/15
28/09/14

Date

16/03/19
03/11/18
14/09/18
04/03/18
28/10/17
22/09/17
01/04/17
18/03/17
26/11/16

Meet

Swim England NWR Winter Championships
City of Salford Club Championships 2018
Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2018
City of Salford Spring Meet 2019

City of Salford Spring Meet 2017

City of Salford Potential Olympians 2017
Greater Manchester Age Group Meet

City of Salford Club Championships 2017
City of Salford Club Championships

Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet

City of Salford Regionals Last Chance Saloon
Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2015
Wigan B.E.S.T SC Future Stars Open Meet

Greater Manchester Autumn Meet

Meet

City of Salford Spring Meet 2019

Swim England NWR Winter Championships
City of Salford Club Championships 2018
Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2018
City of Salford Potential Olympians 2017
City of Salford Club Championships 2017
City of Salford Spring Meet 2017

Greater Manchester Age Group Meet

Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet

Venue
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Wigan
Wigan
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Club Swam Under

Co Salford
Co Salford
Swinton
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Co Salford
Worsley
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Co Salford
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Club Swam Under

Co Salford
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Swinton

Co Salford
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Co Salford

Level

Level

4
3
3
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4:45.67
4:55.68
5:04.60
5:00.98

5:41.25

Copyright 2024

410
369
338
350
240

I I I I T

16/09/16
02/04/16
28/11/15
26/09/15
28/09/14

City of Salford Club Championships

City of Salford Regionals Last Chance Saloon
Wigan B.E.S.T SC Future Stars Open Meet
Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2015

Greater Manchester Autumn Meet

Salford Co Salford
Salford Co Salford
Wigan
Wigan
Wigan
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