Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Mccarthy - (1104762) - Swinton SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:22.18	530	Н	03/11/18	Swim England NWR Winter Championships	Manchester	Co Salford	2
4:24.04	519	Н	14/09/18	City of Salford Club Championships 2018	Broughton	Co Salford	3
4:28.17	495	Н	04/03/18	Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2018	Wigan	Swinton	3
4:32.56	472	Н	16/03/19	City of Salford Spring Meet 2019	Broughton	Co Salford	3
4:35.36	457	Н	01/04/17	City of Salford Spring Meet 2017	Salford	Co Salford	3
4:36.15	454	Н	28/10/17	City of Salford Potential Olympians 2017	Broughton	Co Salford	3
4:36.96	450	Н	18/03/17	Greater Manchester Age Group Meet	Wigan	Worsley	3
4:37.82	445	Н	22/09/17	City of Salford Club Championships 2017	Salford	Co Salford	4
4:45.67	410	Н	16/09/16	City of Salford Club Championships	Salford	Co Salford	4
4:46.72	405	Н	26/11/16	Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet	Wigan	Co Salford	2
4:55.68	369	Н	02/04/16	City of Salford Regionals Last Chance Saloon	Salford	Co Salford	3
5:00.98	350	Н	26/09/15	Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2015	Wigan		3
5:04.60	338	Н	28/11/15	Wigan B.E.S.T SC Future Stars Open Meet	Wigan		2
5:41.25	240	Н	28/09/14	Greater Manchester Autumn Meet	Wigan		3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:32.56	472	Н	16/03/19	City of Salford Spring Meet 2019	Broughton	Co Salford	3
4:22.18	530	Н	03/11/18	Swim England NWR Winter Championships	Manchester	Co Salford	2
4:24.04	519	Н	14/09/18	City of Salford Club Championships 2018	Broughton	Co Salford	3
4:28.17	495	Н	04/03/18	Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2018	Wigan	Swinton	3
4:36.15	454	Н	28/10/17	City of Salford Potential Olympians 2017	Broughton	Co Salford	3
4:37.82	445	Н	22/09/17	City of Salford Club Championships 2017	Salford	Co Salford	4
4:35.36	457	Н	01/04/17	City of Salford Spring Meet 2017	Salford	Co Salford	3
4:36.96	450	Н	18/03/17	Greater Manchester Age Group Meet	Wigan	Worsley	3
4:46.72 Copyright 2024	405 1	Н	26/11/16	Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet	Wigan	Co Salford Powered By SPORT	2 TSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
4:45.67	410	Н	16/09/16	City of Salford Club Championships	Salford	Co Salford	4
4:55.68	369	Н	02/04/16	City of Salford Regionals Last Chance Saloon	Salford	Co Salford	3
5:04.60	338	Н	28/11/15	Wigan B.E.S.T SC Future Stars Open Meet	Wigan		2
5:00.98	350	Н	26/09/15	Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2015	Wigan		3
5:41.25	240	Н	28/09/14	Greater Manchester Autumn Meet	Wigan		3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS